
2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Laser (Olympic)

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Drop  Total

1 208331 - Jeremy O'Connell 3.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 14.00 2.00 1.00 14 18

SYC

2 206762 Swifto Luke Elliott 2.00 6.00 1.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 25.00 2.00 25 29

FSC/RFBYC (BFD)

3 192624 Argonaut Mitchell Kennedy 1.00 8.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 8 30

MYC/RQYS

4 9 Podium Potential Ryan Palk 6.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 10 32

NYRC

5 196685 Marco Gallo 5.00 1.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 10 33

SVGDF

6 193390 Prime Time Mark Spearman 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 11.00 15.00 8.00 8.00 15 40

FSC/RFBYC

7 206746 Fiona Scott Sydney 7.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 9 47

SSF

8 206381 Fredrik Westman 10.00 7.00 7.00 15.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 15 53

HSF

9 206936 Blue Turd James Espey 11.00 9.00 11.00 8.00 6.00 16.00 11.00 7.00 16 63

BYC/RUYC

10 199103 Christoph Bottoni 13.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 13.00 8.00 14.00 10.00 14 72

CVLL

11 171513 Maxim Nikolaev 9.00 14.00 15.00 11.00 16.00 11.00 9.00 11.00 16 80

CSP/CSKA

12 207559 Stefano Marcia 25.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 25 91

VLC (OCS)

13 206012 William Bates 12.00 15.00 12.00 14.00 15.00 17.00 15.00 14.00 17 97

RQYS

14 206047 Synergy Sean Atherton-Feen 16.00 16.00 25.00 13.00 17.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 25 100

MHASC (DNF)

15 202016 Wannes Van Laer 25.00 25.00 25.00 12.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 25.00 25 103

BRYC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)
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2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Laser (Olympic)

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Drop  Total

16 199012 NB Laser Thomas Burton 25.00 25.00 25.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 25.00 25.00 25 109

GSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

17 202595 Free Bird Marcus Whitley 15.00 17.00 13.00 19.00 14.00 19.00 16.00 16.00 19 110

DBSC

18 199110 Will Dargaville 14.00 18.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 18 115

RPAYC

19 199258 Ajay Rau 18.00 11.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 25.00 18.00 25 122

WSC (BFD)

20 197538 Colin Cheng 8.00 10.00 6.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25 124

SSF (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

21 1 Matthew Wearn 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25 127

FSC/RPYC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

22 200700 No Pain No Gain Nikola Churkoski 25.00 19.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 25 139

WSC/ SNEGAR STRUGA (OCS) (DNF)

23 207476 Coyote Vicente Abogabir 17.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25 147

CYA (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

24 177729 Magnum Nicholas Skulander 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25 175

WSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1
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